Regulatory Story

Go to market news section





Mandarin Oriental International Ltd - MDO Director/PDMR Shareholding Released 09:39 27-Dec-2017

RNS Number: 3471A

Mandarin Oriental International Ltd

27 December 2017

MANDARIN ORIENTAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS BY PERSONS DISCHARGING MANAGERIAL RESPONSIBILITIES AND PERSONS CLOSELY ASSOCIATED WITH THEM

- Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated
- Name: Jan Diederich Goessing
- Reason for the notification
- Position/Status: Executive Vice President, Operations Director The Americas
- Initial notification/Amendment: Initial Notification b)
- Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor
- Name: Mandarin Oriental International Limited
- b) LEI: 213800KQ1UMKZ1JXJR80
- **Details of the transaction(s):** section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
- Description of the financial instrument: Ordinary shares of US\$0.05 each Identification code: BMG578481068
- Nature of the transaction: Sale of ordinary shares
- c) Price(s) and Volume(s): Price(s) Volume(s) 1.91 30,000
- Aggregated price:

Aggregated volume: N/A - Single transaction

- Date of the transaction: 22nd December 2017
- Place of the transaction: Singapore Exchange (XSES)

Neil M McNamara, Jardine Matheson Limited For and on behalf of Mandarin Oriental International Limited

27th December 2017

www.mandarinoriental.com

This information is provided by RNS The company news service from the London Stock Exchange **END**

DSHFEDSUWFWSEDE

CLOSE

Sponsored Business Content dianomi Private investors will fund 90% of China's Latin America's Renewable Energy Revolution sustainable energy **LatAm Investors BNP Paribas** Where is the clever money going? Your Cloud strategy matters Get results with the MarketViews **3DEXPERIENCE Platform Dassault Systemes**

London Stock Exchange plc is not responsible for and does not check content on this Website. Website users are responsible for checking content. Any news item (including any prospectus) which is addressed solely to the persons and countries specified therein should not be relied upon other than by such persons and/or outside the specified countries. Terms and conditions, including restrictions on use and distribution apply.

©2014 London Stock Exchange plc. All rights reserved

Director/PDMR Shareholding - RNS